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(FOR SHORT LEVER) (a—k V=)
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RHES| & & & 5 EY ST £ PR ¥WE | BEREl B H 5 #% {i %
KEY No.{ PART No. DESCRIPTTION QTY [CHAN| SERIAL No. REMARKS
TSR L
0 x5301 323 00 | Lower Machine Ass'y 1 BX000001~
ov— 7 U—LHT
0-1 xF300 080 00 | Frame Ass'y, Lower 1 BX000001~
Ju—3 Ya—#ir
0-2 x5301 005 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Rubber) 1 BX000001~
Jo—5 Ya—#i
0-3 x5301 007 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Steel) 1 BX000001~
I JOo—5 Ya-—
1 0653 759 UA | *Shoe, Rubber Crawler 2 BX000001~
Jo—35 Ya—fy
1-1 #0653 775 UA | *xShoe Ass'y, Crawler (Steel) 2 BX000001~ Sh. No. 1 -2
H— RF 4L
2 AN4206 937 00 * Carbody Ass'y 1 BX000001~
13— ()
3 4428 423 00 *Cover (R.H.) 1 BX000001~
BIEAL b (LW, FWHH #18)
4 0518 100 20 *Bolt, Treatment (W/L.W, F.W) 4 BX000001~ M10x 20 P=1.25
H18— (F)
5 4428 475 00 *Cover (L.H.) 1 BX000001~
NEARM R b
6 0462 100 25 *x Bolt, Socket Head 34 BX000001~ MI10 x 25
Ya— HAF
7 4475 616 00 | * Guide, Shoe 4 BX000001~
BINIRRE S
8 0595 120 00 * Washer, Treatment 12 BX000001~ M12
LRIV b
9 0475 120 25 * Bolt, Treatment 12 BX000001~ M12 x 25
so—3 7U—L# (B)
10 D202 018 00 | xFrame Ass'y, Crawler (R.H.) 1 BX000001~
Ty HhR—
11 4428 424 00 * Cover, Under 1 BX000001~
BRIV b (LW
12 0519 100 20 *Bolt, Treatment (W, /L.W) 4 BX000001~ M10 x 20
sa—35 T7U—L# ()
13 D202 017 00 | *Frame Ass'y, Crawler (L.H.) 1 BX000001~
PR S
14 0595 100 00 * Washer, Treatment 8 BX000001~ M10
SR b
15 0513 100 20 * Bolt, Treatment 8 BX000001~ M10 x 20
ov— o-—3J#
16 #5300 853 00 * Roller Ass'y, Lower 6 BX000001~ Sh. No. 1 -5
EITE—- L
17 #0757 787 UA | *Motor Ass'y, Traction 2 BX000001~ Sh. No. 5 -1
K47 ARTahry b
18 4234 543 00 * Sprocket, Drive 2 BX000001~
Ya— HAF (FH)
19 4475 674 00 * Guide, Shoe (R.H.) 2 BX000001~
Ya— HA K (&)
20 4475 675 00 * Guide, Shoe (L.H.) 2 BX000001~
b =
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